2sa 004
GE Money

Home Lending

The Registror
Companies House
Crown Way
Maindy

Cardiff

CF143U2

16 September 2014
Dear Sir

Copy of the notice of resignation of KPMG Audit Plc as auditor of each of the companies hsted tn the
Appendix pursuant to section 517 of the Componies Act 2006

In accordance with section 517 of the Companies Act 2006, we enclose a copy of the notice of resignation
of KPMG Audit Pic as auditor which was receved by the compamies hsted in the Appendix

Yours faithfully

Fernandez
Director

48/09/2014 #126
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GE Money Servicing Limited {Registered in England No 3859120}
Registered Address Building 4 Hotters Lane Croxley Green Business Park Watford Hertfordshire WD18& 8YF
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Appendix

Compony name

GE Money Home Lending Limited

GE Money Home Lending Holdings Limited
GE Money Home Lending Finance Limited
GE Money Home Lending investments Limited
GE Money Consumer Lending Limited
igroup BDA Limited

FN Mortgages Limited

GE Money Secured toans Limited

GE Money Mortgoges Limited

GE Money Home Finance Limited

GE Money Servicing Limited

Creditcharge (U K) Lirmited

GE Money Financial Services Limited
igroup 8 Limited

igroup? Limited

igroup3 Limited

igroup UK Loans Limited

igroup Limited

First National Group Limited

First National Management Services Limited
First National Financial Services Limited
First National Mortgage Corporation Limited
First National Finance Corporgtion Lirmnited
FN Secretary Limited

BD (Harrowl Limited

/CMR Loans Servicing Limited

Mdes Finance Limited

Maes ECP No 1 Limited

FN 1 Limited

FN 2 Limited

Household Mortgage Corporation Limited
GE Home Lending Introductions Limited
GE Money Lending Solutions Lirnited

FNCB Limited

Company registered number

03770763
05128935
05128880
05151632
02248981
03675910
01989335
03860257
03770776
00592986
03859120
00959642
03539318
03895064
03610605
03730890
03749420
03389478
01929340
02038114
02212609
02024169
02233815
02936076
00605931
03543004
02164002
02165066
00089643
00252998
02026572
03895079
05199179
00383994

A36
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