

The Registrar Companies House Crown Way Maindy Cardiff CF14 3UZ

16 September 2014

Dear Sir

Copy of the notice of resignation of KPMG Audit Plc as auditor of each of the companies listed in the Appendix pursuant to section 517 of the Companies Act 2006

In accordance with section 517 of the Companies Act 2006, we enclose a copy of the notice of resignation of KPMG Audit Plc as auditor which was received by the companies listed in the Appendix

Yours faithfully

Manuel Ura Fernandez

Director

#R3GOR4VC\* RM 18/09/2014 #126 COMPANIES HOUSE



Appendix	
Company name	Company registered number
GE Money Home Lending Limited	03770763
GE Money Home Lending Holdings Limited	05128935
GE Money Home Lending Finance Limited	05128880
GE Money Home Lending Investments Limited	05151632
GE Money Consumer Lending Limited	02248981
igroup BDA Limited	03675910
FN Mortgages Limited	01989335
GE Money Secured Loans Limited	03860257
GE Money Mortgages Limited	03770776
GE Money Home Finance Limited	00592986
GE Money Servicing Limited	03859120
Creditcharge (UK) Limited	00959642
GE Money Financial Services Limited	03539318
igroup 8 Limited	03895064
igroup2 Limited	03610605
igroup3 Limited	03730890
igroup UK Loans Limited	03749420
igroup Limited	03389478
First National Group Limited	01929340
First National Management Services Limited	02038114
First National Financial Services Limited	02212609
First National Mortgage Corporation Limited	02024169
First National Finance Corporation Limited	02233815
FN Secretary Limited	02936076
BD (Harrow) Limited	00605931
/CMR Loans Servicing Limited	03543004 /
Maes Finance Limited	02164002
Maes ECP No 1 Limited	02165066
FN 1 Limited	00089643
FN 2 Limited	00252998
Household Mortgage Corporation Limited	02026572
GE Home Lending Introductions Limited	03895079
GE Money Lending Solutions Limited	05199179
FNCB Limited	00383994
•	

хусвашн

36

18/09/2014 COMPANIES HOUSE

#368